


No. |ID zbozi Nazev No. |ID zbozi Nazev
1 [B2011B00000 |Matice 49 |Y2810000000 |Tésnéni
2 |B5027B00000 |Podlozka 50 |Y2820000000 |P¥iruba karburatoru
3 |Y2A10000000 |Kryt motoru 51 |Y2830000000 [Tésnéni
4 [Y2A20000000 |Startovaci kladka 52 1Y2850000000 |Karburator
5 |Y2A30000000 |Kryt motoru 53 |Y2840000000 [Tésnéni
6 |Y2A40000000 |Pouzdro 54 1Y2870000100 [Drzak vzduchového filtru
7 [Y2A70000000 |Sroub 55 |Y28A0000000 [Hadicka
8 |Y2A80000000 |Sroub 56 |Y28B0000000 |Klapka
9 |Y2A90000000 |Sroub 57 1Y2890000000 |Podlozka
10 [B2015W00000 |Matice M14 58 |B2012W00000 |Matice M6
11 [Y2A50000000 |Unasec setrvacniku 59 1Y2880000000 |Vzduchovy filtr
12 [Y2A60000000 |Vétrak 60 |Y28C0000000 |Vlozka vzduch. filtru
13 [Y2B1000000 Setrvacnik 61 |Y2860000000 |Kryt vzduchového filtru
14 |B1058W06012 |Sroub M6x12 62 |Y28H0000000 |Vicko nadrze
15 [Y2250000000 Kryt 63 [Y28F0000000 |Tésnénivicka nadrze
16 |Y2240000000 |Tésnéni 64 [Y28T0000000 Kotva vicka
17 |Y2230000000 |Tésnéni 65 |B1063W06022 |Sroub M6x22
18 [Y2220000000 Filtr 66 1Y2850000000 Podlozka
19 [B1057W06010 |[Sroub M6x10 67 |Y28D0000000 |Palivova nadrz
20 |Y2AA0000000 [Zadni kryt 68 [Y28N0000000 |Drzak nadrze
21 |B1059W06014 |Sroub M6x14 69 [B2008W00000 [Matice M6
22 |Y2710000000 [Brzda motoru 70 |Y28M0000000 |[Drzak nadrze
23 |B1064W06025 |Sroub M6x25 71 |Y28E0000000 Palivovy filtr
24 [Y2B2000000 Zapalovani 72 |Y28K0000000 |Spona hadice
25 |Y2120000000 [Tésnéni hlavy motoru 73 |Y28J0000000 ([Palivova hadicka
26 |Y2260000000 Pouzdro hlavy motoru 74 |Y28U0000000 |Drzak
27 [Y2520000000 |Ventil saci 75 |[Y28L0O000000 |Spona hadice
28 [Y2530000000 |Ventil vyfukovy 76 1Y2210000000 [Blok motoru
29 [Y2B3000000 Svicka 77 [Y2660000000 |Packa reguldtoru otacek
30 |Y2930000000 [Tésnéni vyfuku 78 |BCO06B0O0000 |Tésnéni
31 [Y2910000000 |Vyfuk 79 |Y2670000000 |Spona
32 [Y2920000000  [Kryt vyfuku 80 |Y26A0000200 |Pruzina
33 |B2016W00000 [Matice 81 |Y2690000300 |Regulator rychlosti
34 |Y25E0000000 ([Vodici plech zdvihatek 82 |Y26B0000000 |Regulator plynu
35 [Y25C0000000 [Tyc¢ zdvihatka 83 |Y26C0000000 |Pruzina
36 |Y2580000000 [Sroubeni 84 [B1085W06023 |Sroub M6x23
37 |BCO11HO0000 |Tésnéni ventilu 85 [Y2680000000 |Tahlo regulatoru
38 |Y2540000000 [Pruzina ventilu 86 [Y26A0000100 [Pruzina reguldtoru
39 [Y2550000000 [Podlozka pruziny 87 |BCO03B00000 |Gufero
40 [Y2570000000 |Vahadlo ventilu 88 |BO0O08WO00000 |Lozisko
41 [Y2590000000 [|Matice ventilu 89 [Y2410000100 |Klikova hfidel
42 |Y25A0000000 |Matice 90 [Y2470000000 [Ojnice komplet
43 [B1044W08045 |Sroub M8x45 91 |Y2490000000 |Z&vlacka cepu pistu
44 1Y2130000000 |Tésnéni vika hlavy 92 [Y2420000000 |Pist
45 1Y2140000000 |Viko 93 |Y2480000000 |[Cep pistu
46 |Y2150000000 |Viko 94 [Y2450000000 |Stiraci krouzek
47 1Y21110000000 [Hlava motoru 95 |Y2460000000 [Pistni krouzek
48 |B4003W06094 |Sroubeni 96 [Y2440000000 |Pistni krouzek




No. |ID zbozi Nazev

97 |Y2430000000 |Pistni krouzek

98 [Y2350000000 |Tésnéni motoru

99 [Y2331100000 |Vicko mérky oleje
100 [Y2331200000 Mérka oleje

101 |BDOO5B00000 |Tésnéni mérky oleje
102 |Y2320000000 |Pouzdro mérky oleje
103 [Y2360000000 Kolik

104 |[BD004H00000 |O krouzek

105 |B1016W 10012 |Sroub M10x12

106 [B5021W00000 |Podlozka

107 |Y2310000000 |Spodni ¢ast motoru
108 |B1065W06030 |Sroub M6x30

109 [BC004B00000 |Gufero

110 [Y25B0000000 |Zdvihatko

111 [Y2510000000 |Vackova hridel

112 |Y2650000000 |Drzak

113 1Y2640000000 |Kloboucek

114 [Y2610000000 |Ozubené kolo regulatoru
115|Y2630000000 |Zajistovaci podlozka
116 |Y2620000000  |Hfidel

117

B5026W00000

Tésnéni




